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NOOSA PIRATES RODEO
6/01/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 9
SADDLE RIDE

Jack Capewell

Juke Moffat

Lachlan Sullivan

No. Of Competitors: 8
BAREBACK RIDE
Dinny Moran

Steele Allston

Dallas Hay

Chris Woodward
Novice: Chris Woodward
No. Of Competitors: 7
NOVICE BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 12
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Zac McArthy

No. Of Competitors: 9
7-U12 PODDY RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 2

A on N

Y Y Y

562.00
412.00
274.00

481.00
361.00
241.00
120.00

14.00

354.00

PTS

PTS
74
71
58

PTS
16
17
62
55

PTS

PTS

64

PTS



