	NOOSA PIRATES RODEO			
	6/01/2018			
	OPEN BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
1	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	SADDLE RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Jack Capewell	\$ \$ \$	562.00	74
2	Jake Moffat	\$	412.00	71
3	Lachlan Sullivan	\$	274.00	58
	No. Of Competitors: 8			
	BAREBACK RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Dinny Moran	\$	481.00	76
2	Steele Allston	\$	361.00	72
3	Dallas Hay	\$	241.00	62
4	Chris Woodward	\$ \$ \$ \$	120.00	55
	Novice: Chris Woodward	\$	14.00	
	No. Of Competitors: 7			
	NOVICE BULL RIDE			PTS
1	No Scores			
	No. Of Competitors: 12			
	U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE	\$		PTS
1	Zac McArthy	\$	354.00	64
	No. Of Competitors: 9			
	7-U12 PODDY RIDE	\$		PTS
1	No Scores	-		
	No. Of Competitors: 2			
	•			